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Chapter 1: King Zhou's Offense Against the Goddess Nuwa 
Sunday, August 24, 2025, 3:01:00 AM 

  
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog1.mp3 

Chapter 2: Marquis Suhu Denounces Shang Court 
Sunday, August 24, 2025, 1:01:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog2.mp3 

Chapter 3: Jichang's Letter Solves Conflict 
Monday, August 25, 2025, 5:01:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog3.mp3 

Chapter 4: Fox Spirit Kills Daji and Takes Over Her Body 
Monday, August 25, 2025, 3:01:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog4.mp3 

Chapter 5: Daoist Salvation Attempt Dismissed 
Thursday, August 28, 2025, 6:59:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog5.mp3 

Chapter 6: Evil "Paoluo" Silences Critism and Destroys Loyalty 
Saturday, August 30, 2025, 6:00:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog6.mp3 

Chapter 7: Daji Frames Queen Jiang 
Sunday, August 31, 2025, 4:00:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog7.mp3 

Chapter 8: Queen Jiang Is Dead and Her Two Princes Flee From the Capital 
Monday, September 1, 2025, 3:00:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog8.mp3 

Chapter 9: Divine Intervention Saves the Two Filial Princes But the Loyal 
Minister Perishes 
Tuesday, September 2, 2025, 3:00:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog9.mp3 Pag 1



https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog9.mp3 

Chapter 10: Ji Chang Goes to the Capital Knowing 7 Years of Ordeal Ahead 
Wednesday, September 3, 2025, 9:30:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog10.mp3 

Chapter 11: Ji Chang Is Confined in Youli By King Zhou 
Thursday, September 4, 2025, 10:30:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog11.mp3 

Chapter 12: Nezha's Deadly Début at 7 
Friday, September 5, 2025, 9:20:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog12.mp3 

Chapter 13: Nezha Relieves His Parents' Liability By Returning His Blood 
and Flesh to Them 
Saturday, September 6, 2025, 9:00:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog13.mp3 

Chapter 14: Higher Beings Resolve the Fued Between Father and Son 
Sunday, September 7, 2025, 8:30:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog14.mp3 

Chapter 15: Jiang Ziya Comes Down From Kunlun Mountain With A Mission 
Monday, September 8, 2025, 6:00:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog15.mp3 

Chapter 16: Jiang Ziya Burns Pipa Demon 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025, 7:50:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog16.mp3 

Chapter 17: King Zhou Builds Snake Pit 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025, 8:30:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog17.mp3 

Chapter 18: Jiang Ziya Escapes From the Capital 
Wednesday, September 10, 2025, 8:30:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog18.mp3 

Chapter 19: Boyikao's Visit to King Zhou's Palace Ends Tragically 
Thursday, September 11, 2025, 8:30:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog19.mp3 

Chapter 20: King Zhou Pardons Jichang 
Saturday, September 13, 2025, 11:50:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog20.mp3 

Chapter 21: Jichang Becomes Fugitive and His Son, Leizhenzi, Comes to the 
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Rescue 
Chapter 21: Jichang Becomes Fugitive and His Son, Leizhenzi, Comes to the 

Yesterday, September 14, 2025, 5:50:00 AM 
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog21.mp3 

Chapter 22: Jichang Returns Home and Vomits Out Boyikao's Flesh 
Today, September 15, 2025, 5 hours ago 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/iog22.mp3 
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